
 

 
Ropes 

 

 

 

Item No 

Specifications PP PE 

DIAME CIRC WEIGHT
BREAKING 

STRENTH 
WEIGHT

BREAKING 

STRENGTH  

mm inch  kg/220m daN kg/220m daN 

04604 6 3/4 3.9 520 4.1 S 

04605 8 1 6.9 910 7.2 686 

04606 10 1-1/4 10.4 1300 10.8 1070 

04607 12 1-1/2 15.0 1920 15.9 1510 

04608 14 1-3/4 20.8 2530 20.9 2050 

04609 16 2 26.6 3170 28.2 2750 

04610 18 2-1/4 34.2 4150 35.4 3400 

04611 20 2-1/2 41.6 4880 44.0 4190 

04612 22 2-3/4 50.8 5890 53.5 4980 

04613 24 3 60.1 6890 64.9 5980 

04614 26 3-1/4 73.7 7900 74.4 6860 

04615 28 3-1/2 77.3 9140 86.2 7910 

04616 30 3-3/4 92.5 9690 99.0 9040 

04617 32 4 106 11660 113 10300 

04618 34 4-1/2 135 14600 143 12900 

04619 36 5 166 17640 177 15800 

04620 40 5-1/2 203 21210 214 19000 

04621 48 6 240 24680 255 22500 

04622 52 6-1/2 285 28560 299 26200 
  

 
 

 

Ropes 

 



 

 

 

Item No 

Specifications PP 

DIAME CIRC WEIGHT BREAKING STRENTH  

mm inch  kg/220m daN 

04631 6 3/4 3.9 520 

04632 8 1 6.9 910 

04633 10 1-1/4 10.4 1300 

04634 12 1-1/2 15.0 1920 

04635 14 1-3/4 20.8 2530 

04636 16 2 26.6 3170 

04637 18 2-1/4 34.2 4150 

04638 20 2-1/2 41.6 4880 

04639 22 2-3/4 50.8 5890 

04640 24 3 60.1 6890 

04641 26 3-1/4 73.7 7900 

04642 28 3-1/2 77.3 9140 

04643 30 3-3/4 92.5 9690 

04645 32 4 106 11660 

04646 34 4-1/2 135S 14600 

04647 36 5 166 17640 

04648 40 5-1/2 203 21210 
 

 
Note: 

 

Pleasespecity the followwing in ordering ropers:  

 　  Assortment:Polyethylene,Polyproptlene,Nylon.  

  Diameter & lead as following　  

  

 
Constructions:3-Strands Twisted rope.  



 

4-Strands Twisted rope 8-Strands Twisted rope 

12-Strands Twisted rope 16-Strands Twisted rope 

  

 
  　 Length :Normal length is 200 meters per coil or by users. 

 

Fall arrest lanyard lifeline 

 
Fall arrest lanyard lifeline 
EN 354, EN 362 | L-1 T Series  

Standard : EN 354, EN 362 

Certification : CE 0123 

Meterial : Three Strand Polyamide 

a) Eye-eye/Loop 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

b) Eye-thimble eye 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

c) Thimble eye-thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

d) Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) - Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

e) Eye-thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m  

Standard : EN 354, EN 362 

Certification : CE 0123 

Meterial : Three Strand Polyamide 

 

a) Eye-eye/Loop 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

b) Eye-thimble eye 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

c) Thimble eye-thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

d) Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) - Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

e) Eye-thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

Adjustable fall arrest lanyard lifeline 



 

 
Adjustable fall arrest lanyard lifeline 
EN 354, EN 362 | L-2 T Series  

Standard : EN 354, EN 362 

Sertification : CE 0123 

Meterial : Three Strand Polyamide 

 

a) Eye-eye/Loop 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

b) Eye-thimble eye 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

c) Thimble eye-thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

d) Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) - Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m  

Standard : EN 354, EN 362 

Sertification : CE 0123 

Meterial : Three Strand Polyamide 

 

a) Eye-eye/Loop 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

b) Eye-thimble eye 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

c) Thimble eye-thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

d) Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) - Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

Fall arrest lanyard lifeline 
 

Fall arrest lanyard lifeline 
EN 354, EN 362 | L-6 FW Series  

Flat Webbing Lanyard 

Standard : EN 354, EN 362 

Certification : CE 0123 

Meterial : Polyamide Webbing 

 

a) Eye-eye/Loop 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

b) Thimble eye-thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

c) Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) - Thimble eye with carabine (K-6) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

d) Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) - Thimble eye with carabine (K-4) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m  



 

Flat Webbing Lanyard 

Standard : EN 354, EN 362 

Certification : CE 0123 

Meterial : Polyamide Webbing 

 

a) Eye-eye/Loop 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

b) Thimble eye-thimble eye with carabine (K-2) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

c) Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) - Thimble eye with carabine (K-6) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

d) Thimble eye with carabine (K-2) - Thimble eye with carabine (K-4) 

LENGTH : 0.5,1,1.5,2 m 

Cargo Net 

 

Material:PP 
Rubber rope:6mm (As per request) 
Colour: Green ,Orange,Black,Red,Blue (As per request) 

Item No. 
Twine Dia. Mesh Size 

Edge 

rope(PE/PP)

mm mmxmm (mxm) (mm) 

04941 3 45x45 1.5x2.2 6 

04942 3 45x45 2.0x3.0 6 

04943 3 45x45 2.0x3.5 6 

04944 3 45x45 2.5x3.5 6 

04945 3 45x45 2.5x4.5 6 

 


